
 
 

Date Day Time Event Location 
April 8 Monday 6:30 to 7:30 pm Registration & Meet the Team 

Registrar: Michelle Green 
mg1780@telus.net 

NSWC–JGR  

Early May  TBD  Bathing Suit Order Deadline Deb Gill 
gill.deb@gmail.com 

May 1 Wednesday  Practices start 
 

NSWC Pool 

May 1 and 2 Wed & Thurs 5:30-6:30pm Assessments for new Marlins 
Contact Michelle Green to book  

NSWC Pool 
mg1780@telus.net 

May 13 - 24 Monday   Two Week Trial Starts 
 

NSWC Pool 

May 15 Wednesday   TBD  Parent Meeting 
Mandatory for New Swimmers 

NSWC – Tiki Deck or 
Seniors Lounge  

May 20 Monday   Mini Marlins Starts  
 

 

May 21  
(May 22 if raining) 

Tuesday 4:30–6:30 pm Red and Blue Meet NSWC Pool  

May 26 Sunday 8am start Squamish 1 Day Meet  Brennan Park, 
Squamish 

May 26 Sunday 10am Intro to Officiating Brennan Park, 
Squamish 

June 1 - 2 Sat/Sun   WEEKEND OFF  
 

OFF  

June 7  Friday  4:30-7:00 pm Burnaby Development Meet  
 

Central Park, Bby 

June 9 Sun only  8am start Burnaby Barracudas Meet  
(Sunday only) 

Central Park, Bby 

June 15 - 16 Sat/Sun  8:00 to late 
afternoon 

PoCo Marlins Five – O Meet  Centennial Pool, Port 
Coquitlam 

June 19 Wednesday  4:30-7:000 pm NSWC Development Swim Meet  
 

NSWC Pool 

June 21 Friday 6:00 pm  Marlins AGM  
 

NSWC – JGR 

June 22 - 23 Sat/Sun 8:00 am start NSWC A/B Swim Meet  
 

NSWC Pool 

June 28 - 30 Fri to Sun Meet starts 
Friday noonish 

Nanaimo Swim Meet  Nanaimo, Kin Pool,  
Bowen Park 

July 6 - 7 Sat/Sun 8:00 am start Cruisers Hootenanny Swim Meet 
 

Watermania (TBD) 

July 10  Wednesday 4:30-6:30pm World Cup of Swimming  
 

NSWC Pool 

July 13 - 14 Sat/Sun 8:00 am start Vancouver Vikings Swim Meet Vancouver Aquatic 
Centre 

July 15 - 19 Mon to Fri 
 

 

 HELL WEEK  NSWC and other 
venues TBD 

July 20 - 21 Sat/Sun 8:00 am start WRASA Wraces Swim Meet 
 

Grandview Heights, 
Surrey  

July 22 Monday 10am-3pm Water Slides 
  

Cultus Lake 

Marlin’s Swim Team 
Summer 2019 

Schedule of Events 
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July 24 Wednesday 4:00 pm Marlins’ photo day 
 

NSWC Pool 

July 27 Saturday 8am North Delta Sunfish Meet (for 
swimmers who need to get race 
in for Regionals)  

Delta  

July 28 Sunday 10am–12pm Internal Fun Meet  (all ages 
welcome) 

NSWC  

July 31 Wednesday 3:45-5:00 pm Mini Only Meet and End of the 
Season Mini Party  
 

NSWC Pool 

August 2 Friday Regular Practice 
Time 

Last practice for Minis  
 

NSWC  

August 3 - 4 Sat/Sun 8:00 start V&D Regional Swim Meet 
 

NSWC 

August 5 Monday 6:00 pm Regional Award Barbecue   
 

NSWC 

August 9 Friday Last practice for swimmers not going to provincials. Practice times change for 
non-provincial swimmers for this week. 

August 10 Saturday 10am-1pm Regional Practice – only for 
provincial qualifiers 

NSWC Pool 

August 16 - 18  Fri to Sun  BCSSA Provincial Swim Meet  Kamloops, BC 
 

September 14 Saturday 6:00 pm  Marlins Year End Banquet  
 

NSWC – JGR  
Register on 
Gametime  

Events in Yellow are recommended for newer swimmers 
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For Hotel Booking for Nanaimo or Kamloops – contact Stephanie at stephanie@hamiltonfabbro.com  

 

mailto:stephanie@hamiltonfabbro.com

